Georgia FFA Association

» GEORGIA SUCCESS CONFERENCE

FFA Association March 10-11, 2023 - Georgia FFA/FCCLA Center

AGENDA

Friday — March 10, 2023

3:30 PM
5:15PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:15 PM
11:15 PM

Saturday -

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM

Registration and Canteen open

Session 1 (official FFA dress required for students)
Dinner

Session 2 (official dress required for students)
Break to change to causal dress

Dance & Recreation

Reflections

Lights out in cabins

March 11, 2023

Flag Raising

Breakfast

Session 3 (appropriate casual dress for students)
Break and Canteen open

Session 4 (appropriate casual dress for students)

Conference adjourns

PURS!|

U sCCESS CONFERENCE



